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Spielbericht

Schultes,Christoph
Albrecht,Manuel
Fuchsgruber,Helmut
Zinner,Bernhard
Ofierzynski,Krystian
Senff,Rudolf
Weidlich,Dietmar
Kurz,Helmut

9 Hahnlein,Kurt

10 Durmaier,Felix

11 Rohne,Niklas

12 Reidl,Josef

13 Kutschera,Gottlieb
14 Barone,Giacomo

15 Krause,Karl-Heinz
16 Pietruszewski,Adam
17 Nidens,Jan

18 Héring,Gunter

19 SiR,Michael

20 Ebner,Michael
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

Nieder bayer nliga 2022/2023
Runde 6 Paarung 1 am 05. Februar 2023 10:00 Uhr

SK Landau-Dingolfing 2 - SC Bayerwald Regen/Zwiesel

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Hausner,lvan
Zepke, Armin
Mdller,Michael
Kreuzer,Klaus
Palmi,Herbert
Simacek,Vaclav
Heiduk,Christoph
Hamberger,Robert
9 Kronschnabl,Matthias
10 Benicke,Bernd

11 Stehlik,Christian

12 Béhm,Norbert

13 Rosch,David

14 Weber,Rudolf

15 Pledl,Thomas

16 Wudi,Tobias

17 Spranger,Peter

18 Glatz,Volker

19 Haydn,Ludwig

20 Metz,Janos

21 Brunner,Lukas

22 Wittenzellner,Anton
23 WittenzelIner,Leopold
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2018
1985
1870
1844
1776
1743
1712
1608
1601
1573
1571
1545
1527
1403
1353
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